Dockhead
DH2 Large Power Outlet Box
10" X 12" POWER OUTLET BOX FOR MARINE:
•	 Preassembled with distribution block, wiring devices with
	 weather-resistant covers, and front and bottom LED lights
•	 Allows up to 4 wiring devices
	 (see locations A, B, C, D per diagram on next page)
•	 Can be ordered with or without stand

GY Gray
Y Yellow
Ordering example: DH2-20S-20S-30S-20S-W-A-SD-W0-DE1-SE1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 121
DH2
NOTE:	 *	 Water Hookup Types can only be selected if Stand (ST2) is selected.
		  If No Stand (ST0) is selected, Water Hookup Type should default to “W0” No Water.
CUSTOMER
SIGNATURE
(Indicates build approval)
NOTES:
QUANTITY:
Meter
Location 1
Meter
Location 2
LED Light
Location
Breaker
Location
Breaker
Location
Meter
Location 1
Meter
Location 2
LED Light
Location
Breaker
Location
Breaker
Location
A
C
B
A B
D
With this signature the customer acknowledges being advised that these Made-To-Order pedestals are
non-cancelable, non-refundable, and non-returnable.